24
18

35
30
22
36
45
31
34
38
11
15
23
21
27
28
13

14
47
16
48

First Name

Parker
Elliot
Cameron
Makaio
Tyrus
Ty

Max
Deiten
Carson
Chase
Félix
Myles
Keegan
Dylan
Jack
Hugh
Sam
Zak
Reece
Sam

Coaches & Staff

First Name
Greg

Rob

Pete

Chris
Bernie
Angelo
Eugenio

2022 Baseball Canada Junior National Team - WBSC U-18 Baseball World Cup

Last Name

Burgess
Cadieux-Lanoue
Chee-Aloy
Cisneros
Hall
Hamilton
Hartman
Lachance
Latimer
Marshall
Morin
Naylor
O'Hearn
O'Rae
Pineau
Pinkney
Shaw
Szabo
Usselman
White

Last Name
Hamilton
Butler

Orr
Reitsma
Soulliere
Ruggiero
Matos

City

Douro-Dummer
St-Pie
Toronto
Whitby
Victoria
Orleans

St. Albert
Sherbrooke
Delta

Surrey
Québec
Mississauga
Oshawa
Sarnia
Thunder Bay
Toronto
Victoria
Whitby
Langley
Aurora

City

Ottawa, ON
Toronto, ON
Newmarket, ON
Calgary, AB
Windsor, ON
Toronto, ON
Ottawa, ON

PR

ON
Qc
ON
ON
BC

ON
AB
Qc
BC

BC

Qc
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC

ON
BC

ON

Head Coach & Director Men's National Teams

DOB Age
2004-09-28 17
2005-07-20 17
2004-12-11 17
2005-12-05 17
2004-09-22 17
2004-01-14 18
2004-02-03 18
2005-04-18 17
2004-02-11 18
2004-07-08 18
2004-04-24 18
2005-04-15 17
2004-07-21 18
2004-02-14 18
2004-08-29 18
2004-07-11 18
2005-02-26 17
2004-11-13 17
2004-07-06 18
2004-05-23 18

Role
Coach
Coach
Coach

Business Manager
Athletic Therapist
Press Officer

JNT

Elig.

2022
2023
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022

Bat

-~ 0 ® - - P - P - P - D -~ DD D KN D

Th

D - P PV XV PV DX PBr- XDV PV XXX XXX O— RN

Ht

6'4"
6'1"
5'11"
62"
62"
6'3"
6'3"
6'4”
6'3"
6'3"
6'4"
62"
6'4"
5'9"
6'2"
62"
5'10"
6'3"
6'3"
5'11"

Wt

195
190
180
165
190
210
185
225
190
220
185
200
205
160
175
190
175
215
190
205

Pos

RHP
LHP
OF
RHP

ss

OF/LHP
OF

c
RHP
RHP
LHP

3B/5S
OF

28B/SS
RHP

28
RHP
LHP

C/INF



